Noumeéa-Paris : 24 pays - 40 villes - 28 439 Kms
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#U0

29/09/2012

7
HOSKINS
8

Datell Pays Ville Aél

NEW CALEDONIA TONTOUTA

. VANUATU
29/09/2012 -

30/10/2012 SALOMON
01/10/2012 -

02/10/2012 -

03/10/2012 PAPUA NEW GUINEA

AYPY 1300 KMS
04/10/2012 -

05/10/2012 INDONESIE

NWWW

TANNA

VILA

SANTO

SANTA CRUZ

HONIARA

Gl1ZO

WEWAK INT AIRPORT

BIAK
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10

11

12

13

14

15

MALAYSIA

KOTA KINABALU

16

17

978 KMS

18

17/10/2012

WMKP

06/10/2012

07/10/2012

08/10/2012

09/10/2012

12/10/2012

14/10/2012

KKIA
15/10/20121

16/10/2012

PHILIPPINES

652 KMS

PENANG

SORONG JEFMAN AIRI

MANADO SAM RATULA

DAVAO

PUERTO PRINCESA

KUCHING INT AIRPORT

KUALA LUMPUR
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207 KMS
19 20/10/2012 VIETNAM
20 23/10/2012 CAMBODGE
21 25/10/2012 LAOS
22 30/10/2012

THAILANDE

CHIANG RAI VTCT 220 KMS
23 31/10/2012 -
24 01/11/2012 MYANMAR BURMA
25 04/11/2012 BANGLADESH
26 05/11/2012 INDE
27 06/11/2012 -
28 10/11/2012 -

HO CHI MINH CITY SAl

SIEM REAP INTERNATI

VENTIANE WATTAY

CHIANG MAI

RANGOON

CHITTAGONG AIRPOR

CALCUTTA

LUCKNOW

NEW DELHI INDIRA GA

3/5



Noumeéa-Paris : 24 pays - 40 villes - 28 439 Kms

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

20/11/2012

161 KMS

37

21/11/2012

452 KMS

11/11/2012

12/11/2012

13/11/2012

14/11/2012

15/11/2012

17/11/2012

18/11/2012

SLOVAQUIE

AUTRICHE

PAKISTAN

EMIRATES

BARHEIN

EGYPTE

CHYPRE

BULGARIE

HONGRIE

PREVIDZA

LINZ

KARACHI-JI

ABU DHABI

MANAMA

SHARM EL SHEIKH AIR

PAPHOS INT

SOFIA

BUDAPEST

LZIB

LOWL
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38

23/11/2012

39

40

REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUPRAGUE

24/11/2012

25/11/2012

FRANCE

LKPR

HAGUENAU

PARIS CHELLES LE PIT
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